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> Park Creek Fires Arrastra Creek Fire ’ T —
. . . Flight Date & Time Daily Acres Total Acres| Daily Acres| Total Acres .
Arrastra Creek and Park Creek Fires Fire Progression 7/16/17 10:30 PM 25236 252.36 o
7/17/17 11:00 AM 1192.70 1445.05 //
Park Creek - 5,184 Acres Arrastra Creek - 3,986 Acres As of 08/04/2017 00:09 7/17/17 9:41 PM 577 95 1717 30 )Ol ~’//
g Fire Origin Flight Date and Time 7/22/2017 11:09:00 PM 7/29/2017 11:49:00 PM 7/19/173:18 AM 26.79 1983.00 =
7/19/17 9:33 PM 101.97 2084.97 76.87 76.87 R~ ~ R &
. Line Break Completed 7/16/2017 10:30:00 PM 7/23/2017 10:46:00 PM 7/30/2017 11:45:00 PM 7/21/17 3:17 AM 746.32 283129  2022.54  2099.41 -
/ s 7/22/17 11:09 PM 75.54 2906.82 236.43  2335.84 X~ o
Completed Line 7/17/2017 11:00:00 AM 7/24/2017 10:13:00 PM 8/1/2017 1:13:00 AM 7/23/17 10:46 PM 98.08 3004.90 164.99 2500.83 | [ ;/
o A1 s o 7/24/17 1:00 PM 280.15 3285.06 140.67  2641.49 Tl —
- AreaFireHistory 711712017 9:41:00 PM 7/26/2017 1:39:00 AM 8/1/2017 10:50:00 PM 7/26/17 1:39 AM 137 94 322300 13851 2780.00 i E_";
7/19/2017 3:18:00 AM 2/96/2017 10:58:00 PM 8/3/2017 3-26:00 AM 7/26/17 1:33 AM 138.65 3561.65 119.10  2899.10 Ccteesecizzzeseseedecsecessesss
R S 7/27/17 11:34 PM 70.76 3632.41 156.60  3055.70 |, ;--.::Qﬁ::::::::::::::]:,,,,.......
711972017 9:33:00 PM 7/27/2017 11:34:00 PM 8/4/2017 12:09:00 AM 7/29/17 2:29 AM 14852 3780.93 7832  3134.02 (eAeagiaRe Meesso :
. 7/29/17 11:49 AM 351.76 4132.69 60.65  3194.67 L ()In A”'port
‘ 7/21/2017 3:17:00 AM 7/29/2017 2:29:00 AM 7/30/17 11:45 PM 158.50 4291.19 137.71  3332.38
HW Date: 8/4/2017 Contour Interval 200 Feet 8/1/17 1:13 AM 480.94 4772.13 342.35  3674.73
8/1/17 22:50 PM 363.30 5135.43 219.35  3894.08 =
8/3/17 3:26 AM 34.19 5169.62 49.99  3944.07 & |
8/4/17 12:09 AM 15.04 5184.66 42.46 3986.53 R LUe Ar : m
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